



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 001 **Contract ID:** 0172-0517-R1 **Counties:** New London
Letting Date: April 12, 2023 2:00 pm **District(s):** Norwich
Advertised on: 3/15/2023 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 732 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: Metallizing 19 Bridges I-395 Corridor Thompson to Montville **Project(s):** 000T(323)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Blast All, Incorporated	\$26,373,659.00	100.00%
2	Abhe & Svoboda Inc	\$28,676,418.85	108.73%
3	Allied Painting, Inc	\$32,869,978.55	124.63%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0172-0517-R1
Letting Date: April 12, 2023
Call Order: 001
Contract Time: 732 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Metallizing 19 Bridges I-395 Corridor Thompson to Montville

Counties: New London
District(s): Norwich
Project(s): 000T(323)

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1	80%FED-20%STATE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0010	0020765	300.000	10.00000	3,000.00	50.00000	15,000.00	150.00000	45,000.00
	GUANO ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0020	0020801	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	14,200.00000	14,200.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
	ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0030	0020905	(1.000)	95,000.00000	95,000.00	25,850.00000	25,850.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND MISCELLANEOUS TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0040	0101143	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0050	0201001	(1.000)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	8,650.00000	8,650.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0060	0202000	50.000	60.00000	3,000.00	110.00000	5,500.00	165.00000	8,250.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0070	0212000	27.000	85.00000	2,295.00	110.00000	2,970.00	165.00000	4,455.00
	SUBBASE	c.y.						
0080	0407001	15,916.000	2.00000	31,832.00	0.60000	9,549.60	0.55000	8,753.80
	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.						
0090	0407002	8,290.000	2.00000	16,580.00	0.60000	4,974.00	0.55000	4,559.50
	RUMBLE STRIPS-MANUAL	l.f.						
0100	0407003	24,206.000	36.00000	871,416.00	22.25000	538,583.50	13.25000	320,729.50
	REMOVAL OF RUMBLE STRIPS	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0110	0503878 (1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	50,450.00000	50,450.00	132,000.00000	132,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **							
0120	0503882 (1.000)	32,000.00000	32,000.00	42,650.00000	42,650.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **							
0130	0503883 (1.000)	24,000.00000	24,000.00	38,200.00000	38,200.00	93,500.00000	93,500.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **							
0140	0503884 (1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	46,525.00000	46,525.00	82,500.00000	82,500.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **							
0150	0503887 (1.000)	22,000.00000	22,000.00	10,250.00000	10,250.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **							
0160	0503888 (1.000)	22,000.00000	22,000.00	43,750.00000	43,750.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **							
0170	0503891 (1.000)	26,000.00000	26,000.00	37,970.00000	37,970.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **							
0180	0503896 (1.000)	26,000.00000	26,000.00	27,525.00000	27,525.00	77,000.00000	77,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 14) ** See Special Provisions **							
0190	0503902 (1.000)	32,000.00000	32,000.00	55,050.00000	55,050.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 18) ** See Special Provisions **							
0200	0521003 14.000	6,500.00000	91,000.00	2,900.00000	40,600.00	6,000.00000	84,000.00
BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0210	0522129	4.000	2,000.00000	8,000.00	2,490.00000	9,960.00	3,300.00000	13,200.00
	CLEAN AND LUBRICATE EXISTING BEARINGS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0220	0601064	2.000	6,500.00000	13,000.00	1,485.00000	2,970.00	11,000.00000	22,000.00
	ABUTMENT AND WALL CONCRETE	c.y.						
0230	0602030	75.000	60.00000	4,500.00	7.00000	525.00	44.00000	3,300.00
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	lb.						
0240	0602973	36.000	175.00000	6,300.00	60.00000	2,160.00	220.00000	7,920.00
	BOLT REPLACEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0250	0603050	60.000	550.00000	33,000.00	1,013.00000	60,780.00	330.00000	19,800.00
	REPAIR DEFECTIVE WELDS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0260	0603051	6.000	500.00000	3,000.00	80.00000	480.00	550.00000	3,300.00
	CUTTING AND GRINDING EXISTING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0270	0603061	(1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	8,065.00000	8,065.00	7,700.00000	7,700.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	LS						
0280	0603063	(1.000)	8,500.00000	8,500.00	22,260.00000	22,260.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 3)	LS						
0290	0603101.15	1.000	24,000.00000	24,000.00	2,005.00000	2,005.00	16,500.00000	16,500.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 15) ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.						
0300	0603101.18	2.000	12,500.00000	25,000.00	1,810.00000	3,620.00	16,500.00000	33,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 18) ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.						
0310	0603101.19	1.000	12,500.00000	12,500.00	1,550.00000	1,550.00	16,500.00000	16,500.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 19) ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.						
0320	0603131	(1.000)	205,330.00000	205,330.00	69,440.00000	69,440.00	105,000.00000	105,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 17) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0330	0603132 (1.000)	390,175.00000	390,175.00	280,720.00000	280,720.00	255,000.00000	255,000.00
CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 18) ** See Special Provisions **							
0340	0603136 (1.000)	401,200.00000	401,200.00	288,560.00000	288,560.00	245,000.00000	245,000.00
CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 19) ** See Special Provisions **							
0350	0603217 (1.000)	17,500.00000	17,500.00	6,675.00000	6,675.00	25,200.00000	25,200.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 18)							
0360	0603222 56.000	1,800.00000	100,800.00	1,380.00000	77,280.00	1,500.00000	84,000.00
DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **							
0370	0603248 (1.000)	141,700.00000	141,700.00	72,525.00000	72,525.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **							
0380	0603249 (1.000)	272,000.00000	272,000.00	313,918.00000	313,918.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **							
0390	0603306 (1.000)	645,000.00000	645,000.00	1,377,285.00000	1,377,285.00	1,100,000.00000	1,100,000.00
ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **							
0400	0603307 (1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00	677,290.00000	677,290.00	665,000.00000	665,000.00
ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **							
0410	0603308 (1.000)	1,750,000.00000	1,750,000.00	2,342,910.00000	2,342,910.00	2,855,000.00000	2,855,000.00
ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0420	0603309 (1.000)	264,000.00000	264,000.00	626,960.00000	626,960.00	475,000.00000	475,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0430	0603310.05 (1.000)	583,000.00000	583,000.00	1,110,835.00000	1,110,835.00	1,065,000.00000	1,065,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0440	0603310.06 (1.000)	785,000.00000	785,000.00	1,576,950.00000	1,576,950.00	1,550,000.00000	1,550,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0450	0603310.07 (1.000)	465,000.00000	465,000.00	992,845.00000	992,845.00	935,000.00000	935,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0460	0603310.08 (1.000)	620,000.00000	620,000.00	1,150,755.00000	1,150,755.00	1,135,000.00000	1,135,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0470	0603310.09 (1.000)	220,000.00000	220,000.00	492,340.00000	492,340.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0480	0603310.10 (1.000)	610,000.00000	610,000.00	1,058,695.00000	1,058,695.00	1,025,000.00000	1,025,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 10) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0490	0603310.11 (1.000)	245,000.00000	245,000.00	644,625.00000	644,625.00	460,000.00000	460,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 11) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0500	0603310.12 (1.000)	120,000.00000	120,000.00	374,890.00000	374,890.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 12) ** See Special Provisions **						
0510	0603310.13 (1.000)	185,000.00000	185,000.00	846,055.00000	846,055.00	525,000.00000	525,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 13) ** See Special Provisions **						
0520	0603310.14 (1.000)	390,000.00000	390,000.00	653,645.00000	653,645.00	687,000.00000	687,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 14) ** See Special Provisions **						
0530	0603310.15 (1.000)	225,000.00000	225,000.00	574,502.00000	574,502.00	475,000.00000	475,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 15) ** See Special Provisions **						
0540	0603310.16 (1.000)	205,000.00000	205,000.00	559,607.00000	559,607.00	455,000.00000	455,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 16) ** See Special Provisions **						
0550	0603310.17 (1.000)	415,000.00000	415,000.00	903,150.00000	903,150.00	875,000.00000	875,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 17) ** See Special Provisions **						
0560	0603310.18 (1.000)	1,120,000.00000	1,120,000.00	1,616,110.00000	1,616,110.00	1,755,000.00000	1,755,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 18) ** See Special Provisions **						
0570	0603310.19 (1.000)	1,200,000.00000	1,200,000.00	1,672,754.00000	1,672,754.00	1,820,000.00000	1,820,000.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD METALLIZING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO. 19) ** See Special Provisions **						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0580	0603325 (1.000)	275,000.00000	275,000.00	231,350.00000	231,350.00	230,000.00000	230,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
0590	0603448 (1.000)	230,000.00000	230,000.00	191,880.00000	191,880.00	155,000.00000	155,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **						
0600	0603449 (1.000)	285,000.00000	285,000.00	321,160.00000	321,160.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **						
0610	0603563 (1.000)	295,000.00000	295,000.00	210,990.00000	210,990.00	210,000.00000	210,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **						
0620	0603564 (1.000)	165,000.00000	165,000.00	126,590.00000	126,590.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **						
0630	0603632 (1.000)	205,000.00000	205,000.00	165,535.00000	165,535.00	215,000.00000	215,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 14) ** See Special Provisions **						
0640	0603633 (1.000)	345,000.00000	345,000.00	225,325.00000	225,325.00	195,000.00000	195,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **						
0650	0603652 (1.000)	160,000.00000	160,000.00	103,780.00000	103,780.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 11) ** See Special Provisions **						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0660	0603653 (1.000)	120,000.00000	120,000.00	61,225.00000	61,225.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 12) ** See Special Provisions **						
0670	0603711 (1.000)	135,000.00000	135,000.00	95,950.00000	95,950.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 13) ** See Special Provisions **						
0680	0603712 (1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	81,385.00000	81,385.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 15) ** See Special Provisions **						
0690	0603713 (1.000)	145,000.00000	145,000.00	81,385.00000	81,385.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 16) ** See Special Provisions **						
0700	0603714 (1.000)	720,000.00000	720,000.00	523,360.00000	523,360.00	305,000.00000	305,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **						
0710	0603715 (1.000)	165,000.00000	165,000.00	135,337.00000	135,337.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
0720	0603871 112.000	600.00000	67,200.00	585.00000	65,520.00	550.00000	61,600.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **						
		cwt.					
0730	0603906 (1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,825.00000	6,825.00	7,700.00000	7,700.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 6)						
		LS					
0740	0603907 (1.000)	12,000.00000	12,000.00	18,600.00000	18,600.00	19,800.00000	19,800.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 7)						
		LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0750	0603908 (1.000)	7,000.00000	7,000.00	3,335.00000	3,335.00	14,300.00000	14,300.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 8)		LS				
0760	0603930 (1.000)	9,000.00000	9,000.00	4,950.00000	4,950.00	7,700.00000	7,700.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 10)		LS				
0770	0603967 172.000	300.00000	51,600.00	55.00000	9,460.00	550.00000	94,600.00
	PEENING COVER PLATE WELDS ** See Special Provisions **		ea.				
0780	0610001 28.000	550.00000	15,400.00	140.00000	3,920.00	660.00000	18,480.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND BONDING ANCHORS		ea.				
0790	0610002 96.000	125.00000	12,000.00	140.00000	13,440.00	220.00000	21,120.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND BONDING DOWELS		ea.				
0800	0822100.01 3,730.000	140.00000	522,200.00	40.00000	149,200.00	82.00000	305,860.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER		l.f.				
0810	0822101.01 5,390.000	50.00000	269,500.00	16.00000	86,240.00	28.00000	150,920.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER		l.f.				
0820	0913011 22.000	50.00000	1,100.00	185.00000	4,070.00	165.00000	3,630.00
	5'CHAIN LINK FENCE		l.f.				
0830	0969030 (1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00	142,930.00000	142,930.00	190,000.00000	190,000.00
	PROJECT COORDINATOR (MINIMUM BID) ** See Special Provisions **		LS				
0840	0969054 (1.000)	380,000.00000	380,000.00	560,600.00000	560,600.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM LEVEL 1 ** See Special Provisions **		LS				
0850	0969064 40.000	5,010.00000	200,400.00	2,125.00000	85,000.00	3,500.00000	140,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, LARGE ** See Special Provisions **		mo.				
0860	0970006 300,000.000	1.00000	300,000.00	1.00000	300,000.00	1.00000	300,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)		est.				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		80%FED-20%STATE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0870	0970007	625.000	60.00000	37,500.00	95.87000	59,918.75	77.00000	48,125.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0880	0971001	(1.000)	4,500,000.00000	4,500,000.00	62,495.00000	62,495.00	1,800,000.00000	1,800,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0890	0974001	1.000	3,500.00000	3,500.00	7,110.00000	7,110.00	22,000.00000	22,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.y.						
0900	0975004	(1.000)	1,250,000.00000	1,250,000.00	1,431,416.00000	1,431,416.00	3,200,000.00000	3,200,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0910	0976002	20,704.000	0.75000	15,528.00	1.00000	20,704.00	0.50000	10,352.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0920	0977001	1,349.000	22.00000	29,678.00	10.00000	13,490.00	27.00000	36,423.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0930	0978002	1,349.000	75.00000	101,175.00	17.00000	22,933.00	95.00000	128,155.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0940	0979003	17.000	148.00000	2,516.00	200.00000	3,400.00	165.00000	2,805.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.						
0950	0979004	17.000	230.00000	3,910.00	200.00000	3,400.00	220.00000	3,740.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0960	0980020	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	22,000.00000	22,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS						
0970	1020030	8.000	5,500.00000	44,000.00	12,075.00000	96,600.00	7,500.00000	60,000.00
	TEMPORARY ILLUMINATION UNIT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0980	1118101	(1.000)	90,000.00000	90,000.00	22,275.00000	22,275.00	180,000.00000	180,000.00
	TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1	80%FED-20%STATE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0990	1130000	1,099.000	15.00000	16,485.00	32.00000	35,168.00	11.00000	12,089.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day						
1000	1131002	1,079.000	35.00000	37,765.00	80.00000	86,320.00	33.00000	35,607.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day						
1010	1212001	33,483.000	2.00000	66,966.00	1.55000	51,898.65	2.75000	92,078.25
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW	l.f.						
1020	1212002	44,024.000	2.00000	88,048.00	1.55000	68,237.20	2.75000	121,066.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE	l.f.						
1030	1212003	3,100.000	2.70000	8,370.00	1.12000	3,472.00	3.30000	10,230.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 6" WHITE	l.f.						
1040	1212006	1,400.000	3.25000	4,550.00	1.53000	2,142.00	3.85000	5,390.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 8" WHITE	l.f.						
1050	1212010	610.000	6.00000	3,660.00	2.53000	1,543.30	7.75000	4,727.50
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 12" WHITE	l.f.						
1060	1214002	6,570.000	3.50000	22,995.00	2.53000	16,622.10	4.40000	28,908.00
	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.						
1070	1214003	50,375.000	4.00000	201,500.00	2.53000	127,448.75	4.40000	221,650.00
	8" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.						
1080	1220027	13,270.000	12.50000	165,875.00	12.00000	159,240.00	27.00000	358,290.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
1090	1507000	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,620.00000	5,620.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	PROTECTION AND SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
1100	1802210.02	45.000	430.00000	19,350.00	375.00000	16,875.00	550.00000	24,750.00
	TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (200 lb.)	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Blast All, Incorporated		(2) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		(3) Allied Painting, Inc	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	80%FED-20%STATE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1110 1802210.04	45.000	460.00000	20,700.00	375.00000	16,875.00	600.00000	27,000.00
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (400 lb.)	ea.						
1120 1802210.07	51.000	460.00000	23,460.00	375.00000	19,125.00	650.00000	33,150.00
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)	ea.						
1130 1802210.14	144.000	460.00000	66,240.00	390.00000	56,160.00	775.00000	111,600.00
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.)	ea.						
1140 1802210.21	132.000	480.00000	63,360.00	405.00000	53,460.00	880.00000	116,160.00
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.)	ea.						
1150 1802211.02	48.000	100.00000	4,800.00	295.00000	14,160.00	45.00000	2,160.00
RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (200 lb.)	ea.						
1160 1802211.04	48.000	100.00000	4,800.00	295.00000	14,160.00	55.00000	2,640.00
RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (400 lb.)	ea.						
1170 1802211.07	49.000	100.00000	4,900.00	305.00000	14,945.00	65.00000	3,185.00
RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)	ea.						
1180 1802211.14	132.000	100.00000	13,200.00	320.00000	42,240.00	85.00000	11,220.00
RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.)	ea.						
1190 1802211.21	130.000	100.00000	13,000.00	320.00000	41,600.00	140.00000	18,200.00
RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.)	ea.						
1200 1806202	15,780.000	35.00000	552,300.00	26.00000	410,280.00	30.00000	473,400.00
TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	hr						
1210 1806226	1,200.000	25.00000	30,000.00	129.00000	154,800.00	50.00000	60,000.00
PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
Section Totals:			\$26,373,659.00		\$28,676,418.85		\$32,869,978.55
Contract Totals			\$26,373,659.00		\$28,676,418.85		\$32,869,978.55

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum